
TÄLJE

Lek

Lek

Lek

Lek

TÄLJE

TÄLJE

TÄLJE

8

1

1

2

6

1

2

2

+18.15

TÄLJE

TÄLJE

Lek

Lek

Lek

Lek

TÄLJE

TÄLJE

TÄLJE

8

1

1

2

6

1

2

2

+18.15

TÄLJE

TÄLJE

Lek

Lek

Lek

Lek

TÄLJE

TÄLJE

TÄLJE

8

1

1

2

6

1

2

2

+18.15

TÄLJE

Förgårdsmark/Gård
Gårdsgator/Torg
Uteplats/Förträdgård

Park

Bil-, gång- eller cykelväg

Byggnad 2-4 vån
Byggnad  4-5 vån

Plangräns

HANDELSMANNEN 1

FÖRRÅDET 9

NIORD 1

DIAMANTEN 3/4

DIAMANTEN 5

TÄLJE 2:77/2:87

NORDKAP 2

NORDKAP  4

HÄRDEN 3/4

SLAKTERIET 1/1

FÖRRÅDET 2

FÖRRÅDET 3
SLAKTERIET 1/2

VAKTMÄSTAREN 9/10

VAKTMÄSTAREN 4
VAKTMÄSTAREN 2/5/6

NORDKAP 5

KUNGSÄNGSLILJAN 1

MAGASINET 19

Diamantgatan

Tib
eliu

sg
ata

n

Safirgatan

Vasagatan

Rubingatan

Hemvägen

Rodenparken

Diamantparken

Rubin-
parken

Diamant-
torget

Baldersgatan

Odengatan

Estunavägen

Estunavägen

Sa
nd

ga
ta

n

V
äg

 7
6

Ladugatan

Bryggårdsskolan

Dagvattenparken

Idrottshall

 El-ledning i plan och 
skyddsområde (20m)

Norrtälje busstation

Övre Bryggårdsgärdet, masterplan
Skala: 1:2500
Format: A3
Revideringsdatum 2023-04-20

N

0 100m50m


